Compar e Responses

Event # 5074
Status: Pending Award

Event Name:

Telehandler

Number Of Lines. 3

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount
Total Event Score

Low Country Machinery

Gayle Humphries

(Award All valid only when output is same
for all lines)

124,350.00

GJ.and L INC
L.M. (Marty) Ward

(Award All valid only when output is same
for all lines)

132,827.00

H& E Equipment Services
joseph sheffield

(Award All valid only when output is same
for all lines)

128,801.63

Line 1:Open: TELEHANDLER Output: No
Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
124,350.00000
124,350.00

0.0000
1.0000
132,827.00000
132,827.00

0.0000
1.0000
128,801.63000
128,801.63

Line2:0pen:MATERIAL HANDLING
ARM Output: No Output

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

0.0000
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0.0000

April 12, 2017

0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line3:0Open:MATERIAL BUCKET Output:

No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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