

Compare Responses

Event #: 5074

Event Name: Telehandler

Number Of Lines: 3

Status: Pending Award

	Low Country Machinery Gayle Humphries	G.J.and L INC L.M. (Marty) Ward	H&E Equipment Services joseph sheffield
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	124,350.00	132,827.00	128,801.63
Total Event Score			
Line 1:Open:TELEHANDLER Output: No Output			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	124,350.00000	132,827.00000	128,801.63000
ExtendedPrice	124,350.00	132,827.00	128,801.63
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 2:Open:MATERIAL HANDLING ARM Output: No Output			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA			

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description			
Line 3:Open:MATERIAL BUCKET Output: No Output Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000